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District 1 
 

District 2 

District 3 
 

  Phone Fax 

1 – Alex Trentor Alex.Trentor@Wisconsin.gov 608-800-1232  

2 – Dustin Heacox  Dustin.Heacox@Wisconsin.gov  715-571-1605 608-283-7493 

3 – Tim Condon Tim.Condon@Wisconsin.gov  414-852-3660 608-283-7495 

4 – April Hammond  April.Hammond@Wisconsin.gov  608-225-6593 608-283-7489 

5 – Dave Vriezen David.Vriezen@Wisconsin.gov  414-416-3196 608-283-7425 

6 – Jim Creegan James.Creegan@Wisconsin.gov 608-219-7185  

Supervisor – Robin Zentner Robin.Zentner@Wisconsin.gov  608-266-3723  

Submit general questions  DSPSSBHealthandSafetyTech@wisconsin.gov  

Ann Jurkowski – Industrial Hygiene Ann.Jurkowski@Wisconsin.gov  608-438-6331 
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